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37

103778

103795

102567

103092

102268

103094

100981

103070

101394

103067

102498

William M. Gabler

Marshall B. Murray

Dennis P. Moroney

Elsa C. Lamelas

Jeffrey A. Wagner

Thomas R. Cooper

William Sosnay

Margaret J. Vergeront

Harold V. Froehlich

Kitty K. Brennan

James Judge Duvall

131 Canterbury Road 

7636 Stickney Avenue 

7633 Geralayne Circle 

3562 North Lake Drive 

9420 North Fairway Drive 

2441 North 96th Street 

1140 West Duchess Court 

2109 Madison Street 

1008 East Marnie Lane 

1120 18th Avenue 

1245 Riverview Drive 

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Wauwatosa, WI  53222

Wauwatosa, WI  53213

Shorewood, WI  53211

Bayside, WI  53217

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

Bayside, WI  53217

Madison, WI  53711

Appleton, WI  54911

South Milwaukee, WI  53172

Alma, WI  54610

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Eau Claire County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 43

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 20

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 23

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 38

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 28

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 8

Court of Appeals, District 4

Outagamie County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 6

Buffalo-Pepin County Circuit Court

12/15/2005

12/16/2005

12/16/2005

12/16/2005

12/16/2005

12/16/2005

12/19/2005

12/19/2005

12/19/2005

12/21/2005

12/27/2005

Faith Edgren

Faith Edgren

Faith Edgren

Faith Edgren

Kristofer Frederic

Kristofer Frederic

Faith Edgren

Faith Edgren

Faith Edgren

Ross Hein

Diane Lowe

239

1424

1284

1695

1978

1625

1621

1169

359

1683

359

12/19/2005 08:38 AM

12/20/2005 12:34 PM

12/20/2005 12:07 PM

12/20/2005 12:09 PM

12/22/2005 10:46 AM

12/22/2005 10:36 AM

12/20/2005 01:13 PM

12/21/2005 12:24 PM

12/21/2005 08:54 AM

12/22/2005 10:30 AM

12/29/2005 03:27 PM
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51 104423 Karen L. Seifert
2585 Village Lane 
Oshkosh, WI  54904

Non-Partisan Winnebago County Circuit Court, Branch 4 12/30/2005 Faith Edgren 400 12/30/2005 02:53 PM


